【High Sensitivity】
CF GPS Receiver
Aug 24, 2004
Rikaline  International Corp.
14F, 171, ChenGong Rd,. Sanchong City, Taipei 241, Taiwan
Phone: +886-2-8973-1899  Fax: +886-2-8973-1896
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved

Tel: ++886 2 8973 1899    Fax: ++886 2 8973 1896    E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
19
Appendix C   Ordering Information
C.1 Product Options
C.1.1 Standard Package
     GPS-6021-X6: CF GPS with main unit, CD, Warranty card and quick reference.
C.2 Optional Accessories
C.2.1 Active Antenna
      A-10302-MC  Active Antenna with 2 meter 180° MC Card connector
      A-10305-MC  Active Antenna with 5 meter 180° MC Card connector
C.2.2 PDA Holder
 Part No. Description
1 A-2001 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm
2 A-2001-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150-320mm Adjustable
3 A-2002-B PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm, Magnetic Pad
4 A-2002-BL PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 320mm, Long Arm, Magnetic Pad
5 A-2005 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm, 4-Claw
6 A-2005-BL PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 320mm Long Arm, 4-Claw
7 A-2006 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Short Arm, 3-Claw
8 A-2006-BL PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Long Arm, 3-Claw
9 A-2007 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Straight Short Arm, 4-Claw
10 A-2008 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Straight Short Arm, 3-Claw